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CKC Qualifying Dogs
May 26-28, 2023

ID# Owner/Dog/Jump Height Event

Judge: Carol Cote

CC600329 Abbott, Deana  /  Dyson,  12" Veteran Excellent Standard 3

EJ703857 Bouchard, Isabelle  /  Zsa Zsa Gabor,  8" Regular Intermediate Standard 4

9161 DeCarolis, Mary  /  Mulder,  20" Regular Intermediate Jumpers With Weaves 2
Novice Standard 3
Novice Standard 4

PN-HE4154825Elderkin, Karen  /  Bitsy,  20" Regular Novice Standard 3
Novice Standard 4

Esford, Sandra & Steve  /  Magic,  20" Regular Novice Points And Distance 2
Intermediate Standard 3

AW432342 Esford, Sandra & Steve  /  Ozzie,  16" Veteran Excellent Standard 3

HC4009338 Ewen, Brenda  /  Rex,  16" Regular Novice Standard 4

FQ779411 Glencross, Laurie  /  Trilly,  20" Select Novice Jumpers With Weaves 1

HU4026120 Graham, Sandra  /  Essie,  16" Select Novice Jumpers With Weaves 1
Novice Jumpers With Weaves 2
Novice Standard 3
Novice Standard 4

Guillotte, Diane  /  Motion,  12" Select Excellent Points And Distance 2

BN573034 Guillotte, Diane  /  Highway,  12" Veteran Excellent Points And Distance 2

Guillotte, Diane  /  Motion,  12" Select Excellent Jumpers With Weaves 2

BN573034 Guillotte, Diane  /  Highway,  12" Veteran Excellent Jumpers With Weaves 2

JL4112209 Heide, Carolyn  /  Radar,  8" Select Novice Points And Distance 2

HE4004068 Lyck, Shelly  /  Gem,  16" Select Novice Points And Distance 2
Novice Standard 3

1138301 Michaud, Helen  /  Tempest,  16" Select Intermediate Points And Distance 2
Excellent Jumpers With Weaves 1
Excellent Standard 4

1139784 Philp, Rachel  /  Mayday,  12" Select Novice Jumpers With Weaves 1
Novice Jumpers With Weaves 2

YQ416356 Pike, Suzanne  /  Elliott,  12" Veteran Excellent Jumpers With Weaves 1

HJ4011044 Pretsell, Theda  /  Sierra,  20" Regular Intermediate Points And Distance 2

Pretsell, Theda  /  Bria,  20" Veteran Excellent Points And Distance 2
Excellent Jumpers With Weaves 1
Excellent Jumpers With Weaves 2

HJ4011044 Pretsell, Theda  /  Sierra,  20" Regular Excellent Jumpers With Weaves 2

Pretsell, Theda  /  Bria,  20" Veteran Excellent Standard 3
Excellent Standard 4

CL617683 Short, Phyllis  /  Levi,  8" Regular Novice Points And Distance 2
Novice Jumpers With Weaves 2
Novice Standard 3
Novice Standard 4
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HJ4096520 Smits, Nancy  /  Bella,  16" Regular Intermediate Standard 4

JG4086457 Thompson, Lisa  /  Rush,  8" Regular Novice Jumpers With Weaves 1
Novice Jumpers With Weaves 2

EN-10383 Wood, Tracy  /  Fundy,  20" Regular Novice Jumpers With Weaves 2
Novice Standard 3

Judge: Sandra Esford

AG511067 Cook, Lilian  /  Kipling,  12" Veteran Excellent Points And Distance 1
Jumps And Tunnels 2

MSC000008971Cyr, Chantal  /  Unik,  12" Veteran Excellent Points And Distance 1

654066930 Cyr, Chantal  /  Xpress,  16" Regular Jumps And Tunnels 1

MSC000008971Cyr, Chantal  /  Unik,  12" Veteran Jumps And Tunnels 1

9161 DeCarolis, Mary  /  Mulder,  20" Regular Intermediate Points And Distance 1
Jumps And Tunnels 1
Steeplechase 1

CK-HW4047066Dyer, Pam  /  Iza,  12" Regular Jumps And Tunnels 1

FQ779411 Glencross, Laurie  /  Trilly,  20" Select Jumps And Tunnels 2

HU4026120 Graham, Sandra  /  Essie,  16" Select Jumps And Tunnels 1
Jumps And Tunnels 2

Guillotte, Diane  /  Motion,  12" Select Excellent Points And Distance 1

BN573034 Guillotte, Diane  /  Highway,  12" Veteran Excellent Points And Distance 1

Guillotte, Diane  /  Motion,  12" Select Steeplechase 1

BN573034 Guillotte, Diane  /  Highway,  12" Veteran Steeplechase 1

JL4112209 Heide, Carolyn  /  Radar,  8" Select Novice Points And Distance 1
Jumps And Tunnels 1
Jumps And Tunnels 2

AG511066 Hunt, Patricia  /  Gauge,  16" Veteran Jumps And Tunnels 1

EW743430 Jenkins, Brenda  /  Adee,  4" Select Jumps And Tunnels 1
Jumps And Tunnels 2

JS4136681 Lacelle, Annick  /  Ozz,  20" Select Novice Points And Distance 1
Jumps And Tunnels 1
Jumps And Tunnels 2

HE4004068 Lyck, Shelly  /  Gem,  16" Select Novice Points And Distance 1

1139784 Philp, Rachel  /  Mayday,  12" Select Jumps And Tunnels 1
Jumps And Tunnels 2

Pretsell, Theda  /  Bria,  20" Veteran Excellent Points And Distance 1

GA804134 Pretsell, Theda  /  Marcus,  8" Regular Jumps And Tunnels 1

HJ4011044 Pretsell, Theda  /  Sierra,  20" Regular Jumps And Tunnels 1

GA804134 Pretsell, Theda  /  Marcus,  8" Regular Jumps And Tunnels 2
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HJ4011044 Pretsell, Theda  /  Sierra,  20" Regular Jumps And Tunnels 2

CL617683 Short, Phyllis  /  Levi,  8" Regular Jumps And Tunnels 2
Steeplechase 1

HJ4096520 Smits, Nancy  /  Bella,  16" Regular Intermediate Points And Distance 1
Jumps And Tunnels 1

JG4086457 Thompson, Lisa  /  Rush,  8" Regular Novice Points And Distance 1
Jumps And Tunnels 1
Jumps And Tunnels 2

Judge: Wendy Beard

EG706617 Berry, Wendy  /  Jake ,  20" Regular Intermediate Jumpers With Weaves 3

EJ703857 Bouchard, Isabelle  /  Zsa Zsa Gabor,  8" Regular Novice Standard 2

AG511067 Cook, Lilian  /  Kipling,  12" Veteran Jumps And Tunnels 3

9161 DeCarolis, Mary  /  Mulder,  20" Regular Novice Standard 2
Steeplechase 2

000008889 Devitt, Jay  /  Triumph,  8" Select Novice Jumpers With Weaves 3

000009018 Devitt, Jay  /  Chase,  12" Veteran Intermediate Jumpers With Weaves 3

000008889 Devitt, Jay  /  Triumph,  8" Select Intermediate Jumpers With Weaves 4

000009018 Devitt, Jay  /  Chase,  12" Veteran Excellent Jumpers With Weaves 4

PN-HE4154825Elderkin, Karen  /  Bitsy,  20" Regular Novice Jumpers With Weaves 3
Novice Jumpers With Weaves 4

AW432342 Esford, Sandra & Steve  /  Ozzie,  16" Veteran Steeplechase 2

Esford, Sandra & Steve  /  Magic,  20" Regular Jumps And Tunnels 3

HU4026120 Graham, Sandra  /  Essie,  16" Select Steeplechase 2
Intermediate Jumpers With Weaves 4
Jumps And Tunnels 3

ES725536 Grant, Shirley  /  Bugi,  8" Regular Excellent Standard 2

BN573034 Guillotte, Diane  /  Highway,  12" Veteran Excellent Standard 2

JL4112209 Heide, Carolyn  /  Radar,  8" Select Novice Standard 1
Jumps And Tunnels 3

AG511066 Hunt, Patricia  /  Gauge,  16" Veteran Jumps And Tunnels 3

JS4136681 Lacelle, Annick  /  Ozz,  20" Select Novice Standard 1

HE4004068 Lyck, Shelly  /  Gem,  16" Select Novice Standard 1
Novice Standard 2

1138301 Michaud, Helen  /  Tempest,  16" Select Excellent Standard 1
Steeplechase 2
Excellent Jumpers With Weaves 3
Excellent Jumpers With Weaves 4
Jumps And Tunnels 3
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1139784 Philp, Rachel  /  Mayday,  12" Select Novice Standard 2
Novice Jumpers With Weaves 3

DW685002 Pike, Suzanne  /  Eve,  16" Regular Steeplechase 2

HJ4011044 Pretsell, Theda  /  Sierra,  20" Regular Excellent Standard 2

Pretsell, Theda  /  Bria,  20" Veteran Excellent Jumpers With Weaves 3

HJ4011044 Pretsell, Theda  /  Sierra,  20" Regular Jumps And Tunnels 3

CL617683 Short, Phyllis  /  Levi,  8" Regular Novice Standard 2

GJ3962746 Short, Phyllis  /  Lacey,  4" Select Novice Jumpers With Weaves 3

HJ4096520 Smits, Nancy  /  Bella,  16" Regular Intermediate Standard 2
Intermediate Jumpers With Weaves 3

JG4086457 Thompson, Lisa  /  Rush,  8" Regular Steeplechase 2
Novice Jumpers With Weaves 3
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